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MANX HARRIERS EASTER ATHLETICS FESTIVAL 2010
Supported by Isle of Man Department of Tourism and Leisure

Saturday - Peel Hill Race - Women's Results

No

825
843
850
814
836
811
819
809
857
816
834
821
847
862
866
815
840
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851
818
861
844
807
855
812
839
810
828
848
832
856
805
822
859
837
802
833
804
853
831
876
827
849
803
867

Name

Inglis, Sarah
Young, Sula
Raven, Emma
Fox, Aiveen
Martin, Jessica
Roach, Charlotte
Davis, Steph
Keen, Polly
Harris, Kerrie
Murray, Seonaid
Joss, Ruth
Hannah, Becky
Lovell, Sophie
Griffiths, Gail
Best, Karen
Green, Claire
Nicholson, Rose
Nicholson, Heidi
Sweeney, Nicola
Cummins, Fran
Craine, Rosemary
Cochrane, Emily
Hales, Sally
Fitzpatrick, Katherine
Vandoolaeghe, Wendy
Kelly, Louise
Lasenby, Joan
Morris, Pam
Gemmell, Lucy
Watterson, Amy
Fox, Andrea
Barker, Kat

Hay, Jenny
Oliver-Bell, Jess
Uzunova, Yulia
Gilfillan, Eilidh
Conway, Jennifer
Smethurst, Helen
Collins, Monica
Reavey, Catherine
Taylor, Emma
Knox, Catie
Payne, Jocelyn
Jones, Isabel
Tupling, Sue

Class
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VL
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SL
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Club/Team

Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNA
Hunters Bog Trotters-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMNA

Durham Uni OIld Girls-WMNA
Glasgow University (Hare & Hounds)-
Cambridge University-WMNA
Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNA
Cambridge University-WMNA
Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNA
Durham Uni OIld Girls-WMNA
Glasgow University (Hare & Hounds)-
Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMNB

Manx Harriers-WMNA

Otley AC

Durham Uni OIld Girls-WMNA
Hunters Bog Trotters-WMNA
Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNB
Leeds/DOSS

Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNB
Manx Harriers-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMNA

Cambridge University-WMNA
Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNA
Cambridge University-WMNB
Hunters Bog Trotters-WMNA
Cambridge University-WMNB
Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMND
Leeds/DOSS-WMNA

Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNB
Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNA
Cambridge University-WMNB
Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNC
Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNB
Glasgow University (Hare & Hounds)-
Aberdeen University-WMNA
Glasgow University (Hare & Hounds)-
Belgrave Harriers

Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNA
Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNC
Hercules Wimbledon

Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNC
Leeds/DOSS-WMNB

Aberdeen University-WMNA

Otley AC
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54
02
22
30
55
03
05
15
24
33
39
42
49
58
08
26
31
33
38
59

11
18

04
23
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47
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57
04
24
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36
36
38
52
54
56
01
09
53
57



MANX HARRIERS EASTER ATHLETICS FESTIVAL 2010
Supported by Isle of Man Department of Tourism and Leisure

Saturday - Peel Hill Race - Women's Results

Pos No Name Class Club/Team Time
46 845 Evans, Linda u20 Leeds/DOSS-WMNB 25:14
47 852 Dekker, Carien VL London Frontrunners 25:25
48 878 Court, Jenny u20 Glasgow University (Hare & Hounds)- 26:07
49 879 Armstrong, Louise SL Glasgow University (Hare & Hounds)- 26:57
50 830 Pollock, Katie u20 Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMND 27:18
51 838 Whittaker, Helen SL Glasgow University (Hare & Hounds)- 28:03
52 858 Kang, Pippa SL Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNB 28:14
53 835 Mallon, Bernadette u20 Glasgow University (Hare & Hounds)- 30:30
54 801 Dickson, Lauren SL Aberdeen University-WMNA 31:25
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